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No Call No Show - Oracle Park 6/25-6/27

Jaime Barnhart <Jaime.Barnhart@theservicecompanies.com>
Mon 6/28/2021 7:40 AM
To:  conidavis12@gmail.com <conidavis12@gmail.com>
Cc:  Staffing Deployment Team <deployment@theservicecompanies.com>; HS Human Resources
<hshr@theservicecompanies.com>

Hello Coni,

You were a no show to all 3 of your cashier shifts that were scheduled for this weekend 6/25, 6/26, and
6/27. Seeing as these were the first and only shifts you were hired to work with us, you will no longer be
eligible to pick up shifts with us moving forward. Your status with us will be changed to terminated. 


Best,
Jaime Barnhart

Operations Manager


M: 650.488.4823

E: Jaime.Barnhart@theservicecompanies.com
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